Date

08/25/
18

08/25/
18
08/26/
18

09/08/
18

09/09/
18

09/16/
18
09/29/
18

09/30/
18

10/13/
18

10/14/
18

10/28/
18
01/13/
19

01/27/
19

01/27/
19

02/03/
19
02/10/
19

02/17/
19

02/17/
19

03/03/
19

03/10/
19

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2007 Elite

Time

10:30 AM
CDT
2:50 PM CDT
11:20 AM
CDT
8:45 AM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
8:30 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM

CDT

12:30 PM
CDT

10:30 AM
CDT
2:15 PM CST
1:30 PM CST
2:15 PM CST
3:00 PM CST
1:30 PM CST
1:30 PM CST
3:00 PM CST
3:00 PM CST

1:30 PM CDT

Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team Away
Scor

e

Team Chicago Academy-2007 3
Elite

Team Chicago Academy-2007 1
Elite

CHICAGO RUSH SC RUSH 07 2

PREMIER

Team Chicago Academy-2007 1
Elite

SOCKERS 2007 SCH-PA 1

Team Chicago Academy-2007 2
Elite

WIZARD U12 GOLD 3

Team Chicago Academy-2007 1
Elite

Chicago Inter 2007 Red 2

Team Chicago Academy-2007 2
Elite

EVOLUTION 07 RED 2

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

B Galaxy 2008 Blue

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

B Galaxy 2007 Black
Chicago Rush 2007 Premier
B Galaxy 2008 Blue

Chicago Rush 2007 Premier

Home Team

LG CELTICS CASSI
07

Wizard FC Gold

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

Chicago Fire Juniors
City
Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

CSA 07 NAPOLI 1

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

ELA 2007 RED

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

NORTHWIND 2007
PREMIER

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

Galaxy 2007 Black
B Galaxy 2007 Black

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

Chicago Rush 2007
Premier

2006 Kickers Select

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

Team Chicago
Academy-2007 Elite

Hom
e
Scor
e

3

4

Resul
t

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



03/10/
19
03/16/

19

03/16/
19

03/17/
19

03/17/
19
03/24/
19

04/06/
19

04/06/
19

04/07/
19

04/07/
19
04/13/
19

04/20/
19

04/27/
19

05/05/
19
05/11/
19

05/12/
19

06/02/
19

06/08/
19

06/09/
19
07/12/
19
07/13/
19
07/14/
19

2:15 PM CDT
11:45 AM
EDT
3:30 PM EDT
11:45 AM
EDT
3:45 PM EDT
3:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
3:45 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
3:30 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM

CDT

11:30 AM
CDT

10:30 AM
CDT
7:00 AM CDT
7:30 AM CDT

5:40 PM CDT

2006 Kickers Select

LEGENDS FC MAFC 2007 GIRLS

BLACK

MICHIGAN WOLVES-HAWKS

HAWKS 07

MICHIGAN FIRE JUNIORS MFJ 07

DA RED MUCKLE
Final vs TBD

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

IL ODP GIRLS 07 OLDER POOL

TEAM (9V9)

ROCKFORD RAPTORS FC
ROCKFORD RAPTORS 08 (9V9)

NWI LIONS UNITED 07G

YELLOW
Final vs TBD

FUSION FC 2007/08

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

FC ALLIANCE U12G 2007

FUSION FC 2007/08

WHEATON WINGS BLACK

ELA 2007 RED

NORTHWIND 2007 PREMIER

WIZARD U12 GOLD

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

Team Chicago Academy-2007

Elite

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Galaxy SC 2007 Unsco
Black red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
CFJ CITY 2007 GIRLS Unsco
PREM red
FUSION FC 2007/08 Unsco
red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
Team Chicago Unsco
Academy-2007 Elite red
CHICAGO INTER Unsco
SOCCER 2007 RED red
CSAIU 07G PRE-DA Unsco
red
GALAXY SC GALAXY Unsco
G2007 BLUE red
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